
Pos 

 

Pro-Superbike 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Supersport 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

128 

67 

7 
107 
147 

4 
111 

69 
154 

161 
609 

95 
261 
141 

70 
250 

20 
515 

6 

Name 

jan mandelid 

Frank Pedersen 

Peter Østervang 
Peter Jensen 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Tommy Hansen 
Martin T. Christiansen 
Jonas BÙttner 
Florian Hild 

Arne Hartmann 
Marius Bach 
Anders Adelbøg 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Tobias Seger 

Anders Cronberg 
Harly Bregendahl 

Lukas BÙttner 
Jonas Husted 
Morgan Mesetovic 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Supersport 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

Laps 

15 

15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 

7 
5 
1 

15 
14 

6 
1 

Diff 

DNS 

9.304 
15.856 
22.058 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

9.304 
6.552 
6.202 
1 Lap 
6.393 
1.276 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:41.880 

27:22.983 
27:32.287 
27:38.839 
27:45.041 
26:48.226 
26:54.619 
26:55.895 

13:28.642 
9:34.351 
1:49.493 

27:33.737 
26:52.601 

11:54.455 
1:42.798 

Best Tm 

1:46.003 

1:49.271 
1:49.025 
1:47.779 
1:50.636 
1:53.567 
1:54.900 
1:55.033 

1:53.473 
1:57.011 

1:48.968 
1:53.320 

2:00.803 

In Lap 

2 

0 

11 
14 
14 

8 
6 

14 
8 

7 
4 
0 
0 
0 

14 
7 

2 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

41.103 

Avg. Speed 

141,988 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.003 

Best Speed 

143,045 

Best Lap by 

128 - jan mandelid 
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Most  
Sunday 

GP Challenge 

Race (24:37 and 1 Laps) started at 16:23:30 

Most 4,212 km 

04-10-2015 16:15 


